
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 SEPTEMBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

SINGLES COLLECTION

DIAMONDS

STARBOY

RUMOURS

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

AM

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

1989

FOLKLORE

÷

SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

AFTER HOURS

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

IRON MAN 2

LIVE IN BUENOS AIRES

IGOR

THE VERY BEST

LOVER

GREATEST HITS

HOPELESSLY DEVOTED: THE HITS

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

REPUTATION

THE EMINEM SHOW

GREATEST HITS

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

DUA LIPA

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

GREATEST HITS

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

NEVERMIND

THE FAME

2001

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

25

HARRY STYLES

DAMN.

SUNLIGHT

APPETITE FOR DESTRUCTION

GREATEST HITS

ELSEWHERE FOR EIGHT MINUTES

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

GET RICH OR DIE TRYIN'

Eminem

Maroon 5

Elton John

The Weeknd

Fleetwood Mac

Billie Eilish

Arctic Monkeys

Dua Lipa

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Ed Sheeran

Pop Smoke

Luke Combs

The Kid Laroi

The Weeknd

Luke Combs

AC/DC

Coldplay

Tyler, The Creator

INXS

Taylor Swift

Foo Fighters

Olivia Newton-John

Bruno Mars

Katy Perry

Queen

Taylor Swift

Eminem

John Farnham

Lewis Capaldi

Green Day

Dua Lipa

Bon Jovi

Pitbull

Rihanna

Post Malone

Nirvana

Lady Gaga

Dr. Dre

Cold Chisel

Adele

Harry Styles

Kendrick Lamar

Spacey Jane

Guns N' Roses

The Offspring

Something For Kate

Kanye West
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147

79
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149
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53
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255

330

97

146
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169
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110

107

49
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157

95

436

216

138

69

5
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90

2

81

9887893

4754556

5768187

5727592

8122796778

B002972702

3747478

9029507610

3799890

3503795

9029585903

0745661

19075829282

G0100044183579

B003189002

19075956872

88697662142

9029555399

G010004091543B

5335934

7792868

88697369212

19075855512

7567891215

0818536

6798870

3003310

4932902

88697547982

7747307

9362490917

9029555948

2752336

88985498712

1771728

B003100102

2777908

1781425

4904862

CCC002

XLCD740

88985436772

5760871

SPACJ005CD

5313375

5187469000

19658737561

2754461

4935442
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